
WARREN MORRISON
UK LTD

CHECK VALVES
CV SERIES



Warren-Morrison Valves

Established in 1949 in the United Kingdom,

years. Benefitting from our own internal rubber mould

Warren-Morrison UK Ltd. has been manufacturing its own 
unique range of industrial valves and actuators for over 70 

department, machine shop and development and test facilities, 
we maintain total control over production and quality through 

continuous ‘in process inspection’. Our dedication towards future 
development has continued to ensure our market position as a 

select industrial valves, actuators and accessories manufacturer and 
supplier.

The Warren Morrison CV Series Check Valve is a well-engineered valve to suit 
various industries and applications from drinking water, water and sewage

end connection standards.

Warren-Morrison Check Valves:

Check Valves Features:

• Rigid compact design that meets fully rated ASME 600 pressure class.
• Proper seal at low as well as high pressure values suitable for various

temperature ranges.

• Various paint options available upon request.
• Compatibility to International Standards.
• Retainerless design for the high-pressure steel check valves for the ease of

installation.



CVD Wafer Dual Plate PN 10/ PN 16 Rating

Parts list 

Size DN 50- DN 800
Working Pressure
Design Standard

Face to Face

End Connection
ASME B16.47 Series A 

Testing Standard

Leakage Rate

Sl. No.          Material Sl. No. Material
1 Body Cast Iron, Ductile Iron 6 Carbon Steel
2 SS 316, SS 304, Aluminum Bronze, NiAB, DI+Ni
3* Spring SS 304 8 Spring Bearing
4* 9* Eye Bolt Carbon Steel 
5* Stop Pin SS 410 10 Body Sea  EPDM, Buna, Viton

3* SS 316 spring is available on request
4* SS 304/ SS 316 Hinge Pin is available on request
5* SS 304/ SS 316 Stop Pin is available on request
9* For size 8" and above

Dimensions and Weight

2
2.5
3
4
5
6
8
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12
14
16
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24
28

50
65
80
100
125
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500
600
700

65
80
94

117
145
170
224
265
310
360
410
450
505
624
720

43
46
64
64
70
76
89

114
114
127
140
152
152
178
229

28.8
36.1
43.4
52.8
65.7
78.6

104.4
127

148.3
172.4
197.4
217.8
241

295.4
338.5

19
20
28
27
30
31
33
50
43
45
52
58
58
73
98

107
127
142
162
192
218
273
328
378
438
489
539
594
695
810

107
127
142
162
192
218
273
328
378
438
489
555
617
700
804

102
121
134
171
193
219
276
336
406
448
511
546
603
714
828*

1.5
2.5
4
6
8
9

17
26
42
55
75

107
111
172

32 800 825 241 385.5 100 915 911 936* 316
219

Valve Size Dimensions Weight
KgInch        mm ØC     F           GR R ØA 

PN10          PN16 ANSI 150 

* ASME B16.47 Series A

DN 50- DN 600: PN 16, DN 700- DN 800: PN 10
Manufacturer Standard

EN558-1 Series 16

EN 10921-2 PN 10/ EN 10921-2 PN 16/ASME B16.5 CL150

BS EN 12266-1/ API 598 

Zero Leakage

SS 410Hinge Pin 

Plate 

Description 

7 Body Bearing PTFE
Plug 

Description

PTFE



2* Gunmetal is available on request
3* Gunmetal is available on request

Weights are without counterweights and lever

CVS Swing Flanged PN 10/ PN 16 Rating

Dimensions and Weight

Parts list 

Size
Working Pressure
Design Standard

Face to Face
End Connection
Testing Standard

Leakage Rate

Options

Sl. No.
1
2*
3*
4
5
6

7

8
9

10
11
12
13

14

Flange Bolting DimensionsValve Size Dimensions
Inch         mm         ØA          F H

Approx.
ØB ØC        PN10              PN16      ØE         f           R

ØD        n         Ød       ØD          n        Ød
2

2.5
3
4
5
6
8
10
12
14
16

50
65
80
100
125
150
200
250
300
350
400

50
65
80
100
125
150
200
250
300
350
400

203
216
241
292
330
356
495
622
698
787
914

135
148
178
195
210
250
300
355
365
415
455

170
176
205
220
265
295
370
430
505
610
685

99
118
132
156
184
211
266
319
370
429
480

125
145
160
180
210
240
295
350
400
460
515

4
4
8
8
8
8
8

12
12
16
16

19
19
19
19
19
23
23
23
23
23
28

125
145
160
180
210
240
295
355
410
470
525

4
4
8
8
8
8

12
12
12
16
16

19
19
19
19
19
23
23
28
28
28
31

165
185
200
220
250
285
340
405
460
520
580

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4

19
19
19
19
19
19
20
22

24.50
26.50

28

14
17
25
31
51
63
97

147
218
378
515

DN 50- DN 400
PN 16

BS 5153
EN558-1 Series 10

Raised Face: EN 10921-2 PN 10/ EN 10921-2 PN 16
EN-12266-1 

Rate D

Flat face end connection, counterweight and lever

Description Material Sl. No. Description Material
Body Ductile Iron

Seat Seal Brass
Disc seal Brass

Hinge Ductile Iron
Gasket EPDM

Cover Ductile Iron

Washer Carbon Steel
Bolt SS 304
Nut SS 304

O-ring EPDM
Pin SS 410
Pin SS 410

Cotter Pin Steel

Disc Ductile Iron



Dimensions
CVD Wafer Style ANSI 150#

Parts list 

CVD/ CVF Dual Plate Wafer and Flanged High Pressure150#/ 300#/ 600# Rating

DN 50 - DN 600
150#/ 300#/ 600#

API 594
API 594

ASME B16.5 CL150/ CL300/ CL600
API 598

Soft Seat: Zero Leakage/ Metal Seat: ISO 5208 Class G

Size
Working Pressure
Design Standard

Face to Face
End Connection
Testing Standard

Leakage Rate

DescriptionDescription SI.No.SI.No. MaterialMaterial

1
2

3
4
5

6
7

8
9*

Body
Disc

Pin
Spring
Bearing

Holder Lock
Seat

Pin Holder
Eye Bolt

WCB, CF8, CFBM, CF3, CF3M, Duplex 4A/ 5A/ 6A
WCB+13 Cr, A217 CA15, CF8, CFBM, CF3, CF3M,

Duplex 4A/ 5A/ 6A

SS 410, SS 316, F51, F53, F55
Inconel x-750

SS 316

A105, SS 316
Integral, Integral+SS 304 Overlay, Integral+SS 316

Overlay, Integral+Stellite Overlay, EPDM, Buna-N, Viton

SS 410, SS 316
Carbon Steel







www.wmvalvesuk.com
sales@wmvalvesuk.com

Warren-Morrison UK Ltd
Unit 1 Tower Lane Industrial Estate,
Tower Lane,
Eastleigh

United Kingdom

Company Registration No : 03629310


